
Small Business Mentoring Program - Tier 2 Graduates

Company Name Contact Name Contact Address Office Phone 

Number

Email County M/W/DBE

1 Faxa Inc. (Re) Francisco Cifuentes 1 Madison St, Bldg B, 

Unit 9, East Rutherford, 

NJ 07073

(201) 868-6629 fcifuentes@faxainc.com Bergen MBE

2 Minhas General Contractor Company LLC Matloob Khan 1037 39th Street, 

Brooklyn, NY 11219

(718) 871-5799 smatloob@minhasgcc.com; 

minhasgcc@gmail.com

Kings MBE

3 Ziaur Bhuiyan DBA Dynamic Construction 

Company

Ziaur Bhuiyan 1149 East 34th Street, 

Suite# B, Brooklyn, NY 

11210

(718) 758-1240 dcc11234@yahoo.com Kings MBE

DBE

4 Thorn Electric Inc. Lawrence Thorne 107-03 Rockaway Blvd, 

South Ozone Park, NY 

11417

(718) 529-0813 thornelectricinc@att.net 

thornelectricinc@outlook.com

Queens

5 CM&E Con, Inc. Mr. Atul Gaudani 20 Corrielle Street, Fords, 

NJ 08863

(732) 738-5152 atul@cmeconinc.com Middlesex MBE

DBE
6 Red & Blue Construction Corp. Muhammad Sajid 809 Kings Highway Suite 

#4, Brooklyn, NY 11223

(718) 484-0188 redblueconstcorp@gmail.com Kings MBE

7 Ko Jin Industries Inc. Choa Po Liou 69-11 197th Street, Fresh 

Meadows, NY 11365

(718) 264-3295 kojinpeter@gmail.com Queens MBE

DBE

8 B & S Iron Works, LLC (Re) Stacy Seecharan 1364 Inwood Avenue, 

Bronx, NY 10452

(718) 401-4339 

ex. 102

stacy@bsironworks.com Bronx MBE

WBE 

DBE9 APN Construction Corp. Bhajan Singh Sahota 25-26 50th Street, Suite 

211, Woodside, NY 11377

(718) 777-5707 sahota@apnconstruction.com Queens MBE

10 Lerco Electric, LLC Leoncio Reyes 370 East 146th Street , 

Bronx, NY 10455

(718) 585-5529 lercoelect@yahoo.com Bronx MBE

11 V.I.V. Contracting Corp. Vivi Grillias Tsimis 166-36 15th Drive, 

Whitestone, NY 11357

(917) 335-0229 vivigr@vivcontracting.com; 

office@vivcontracting.com

Queens WBE 

DBE

12 Double M Construction, Inc. Marek Werezcynski 2021 57th Street, 

Brooklyn, NY 11204

(718) 513-6869 doublempl@yahoo.com Kings

13 Zaman Construction Corp. Jahid Minto 97-53 85th Street, 

Queens, NY 11416

(212) 964-0189 jminto@zamanconstruction.com New York MBE

DBE
14 BLH Construction, Inc. Pervez B. Porooshasp 62 Hillbright Terrace, 

Yonkers, NY 10703

(917) 373-0771 contractor@blhconstructioninc.com Westchester MBE

15 2 Saab Construction Inc Imran Alam 3084 Coney Island 

Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 

11235

(718) 769-4592 2saabconstructioninc@gmail.com Kings MBE

16 Alliance Tri-State Construction, Inc. Merima Mesik 1409 Richmond Ave, 

Staten Island , NY 10314

(718) 556-9700 contact@atcroofing.com Kings DBE
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17 Superior Builders II, Inc. Spiro Flossos 2017 37th Street, Astoria, 

NY 11105

(917) 577-7266 spiro@sb2ny.com Queens

18 Innovative Electric of New York, Inc. Daniel Dragomir 661 South Columbus Ave, 

Mount Vernon, NY 10550

(914) 664-5800 ieofny@aol.com Westchester

19 Zion Contracting LLC Healy Duarte 303 Merrick Road, Suite 

205, Lynbrook, NY 11563

(516) 960-2414 hduarte@zioncontracting.com Queens MBE

DBE

20 Malcolm Patrick Corporation Deighton C. Taylor 55 Webster Avenue Suite 

407, New Rochelle, NY 

10801

(914) 633-3755 mpc@malcolmpatrick.com Westchester MBE

DBE

21 RVS Construction Corporation George Samaras 18-19 27th Avenue, 

Astoria, NY 11102

(718) 721-5748 rvs@rvscc.net Queens MBE

22 SH5 Construction Corp Yasmeen Latif 86-84 25th Avenue, 

Brooklyn, NY 11214

(718) 259-2625 info@sh5construction.com; 

sh5construction@gmail.com

Kings MBE

WBE 

DBE
23 Hibuild LLC Sachin Garg 23 Oak Tavern Circle, 

Branchburg, NJ 08876

(908) 595-0511 info@hibuild.com Somerset MBE

24 Streamline Remodeling Inc D/B/A Streamline 

Construction

Erol Hasan Bugdaycay 2584 Pitkin Avenue, 

Brooklyn, NY 11208

(718) 701-4831 erol@streamlineny.com Kings

25 Venus Group Inc. Dharmbir Singh 97-06 117th Street, South 

Richmond Hill, NY 11419

(347) 480-5450 info@venusgroupinc.com Nassau MBE

DBE

26 Mar-Sal Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Maria Marullo 84-16 Pitkin Avenue, 

Ozone Park, NY 11417

(718) 322-1353 marsalmaria1718@aol.com Queens

27 Riggs Construction Co Inc Michael DeRiggs 213 Washington Avenue, 

Brooklyn, NY 11205

(718) 398-6423 mike@riggsusa.com Kings MBE

DBE

28 Sharan Builders, Inc. Manjit Singh 4349 10th Street Suite 

407, Long Island City, NY 

11101

(718) 361-1700 sharanbuildersinc@gmail.com Queens MBE

29 Shazi Construction Co., Inc. Mohammad Irfan 2758 East 26 Street, 

Brooklyn, NY 11235

(718) 686-8711 shaziconstructioninc@yahoo.com Kings MBE

30 Lashay's Construction & Development Co., Inc. Andrew F. Simmons 92 Main Street, Suite 215, 

Yonkers, NY 10701

simmons@lashaysconstruction.com; 

msimmons@lashaysconstruction.com

Westchester MBE

DBE

31 PMY Construction Corp. Deepak Patel 115 Hague Street , Jersey 

City, NJ 07307

(201) 866-0409 pmyconstruction@gmail.com Hudson MBE

DBE

32 SAI Services, Inc. Babu Sanji 265 U.S. Hwy 46 Suite 

3B, Totowa, NJ 07512

(973) 837-8400 office@saiserviceinc.com Passaic MBE

33 Falcon Builder Inc Mehmet Palaoglu 72 Delevan St, Brooklyn, 

NY 11231

(718) 768-0591 pala@falconbuilders.com Kings
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34 Skyline Industries LLC Dunyo Awoonor 45-10 Vernon Blvd, Long 

Island City, NY 11101

(718) 383-6370 dawoonor@skylinellp.com Kings MBE

DBE

35 Voltamp Electrical Contractors, Inc. Alpesh Patel 88-55 76th Ave, Glendale, 

NY 11385

(718) 874-7500 voltampelectrical@gmail.com Queens MBE

DBE
36 PSP Construction, Inc. Haresh P. Savalia 38 Elizabeth Street, 

Hackensack, NJ 07601

(201) 487-1181 pspconstruction@yahoo.com Bergen MBE

DBE

37 Litehouse Builders, Inc. Kyriakos Lazaridis 23-21 BQE West, Astoria, 

NY 11103

(718) 728-8600 klazaridis90@gmail.com Queens

38 Gem - Quality Corporation Irshad Ahmed 5620 1st Ave, Brooklyn, 

NY 11220

(718) 759-9277 gem@gemqualitycorp.com Kings MBE

DBE
39 Kapris, Inc. Inderjeet Singh 56 Spring Street Suite LL, 

Edison, NJ 08820

(732) 494-2333 kaprisinc@optonline.net Middlesex MBE

DBE

40 Metropolis Electric Corp. Anthony Mellis 11-36 31st Avenue, 

Astoria, NY 11106

(718) 205-7605 amellis@metroelecorp.com Queens

41 Minhas Construction Corp. Waqas Mahmood 254 36th Street, B336, 

Unit 55, Brooklyn, NY 

11232

(718) 370-1233 w.mahmood@minhasgc.com Kings MBE

DBE

42 Taru Associates Corp. Chirag Shah 1068 Susan Court, 

Merrick, NY 11566

(516) 503-1996 cshah007@optonline.net Nassau MBE

DBE
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